MeOS 2025-03-09 15:29:47, White, (1/2)

Results — West Woods Classic 25

2025-03-08
White (9/9) Club Controls/12 Time Behind
1 Michael Hurley 12 49:26 -
2 Terrence Rounds NEOOC 12 53:58 4:32
3 Michael Torres 12 56:16 6:50
4 Alan Tramposch 12 1:01:00 11:34
5 Ava Franz 12 1:05:47 16:21
6 Ryan Allesman 12 1:28:17 38:51
7 Tiffany Starling 12 1:35:14 45:48
Susan Parker 12 DNF -
Thomas Fusci 10 51:16 -
Yellow (20/20) Club Controls/12 Time Behind
1 Kathy Christy NEOOC 12 32:40 -
2 matthew forcier 12 36:22 3:42
3 Aaron Brumit NEOOC 12 41:47 9:07
4 Karen Rust 12 43:08 10:28
5 Henry Weisman 12 44:12 11:32
6 mike torres 2 12 46:50 14:10
7 Eugene Rochitskiy 12 47:23 14:43
8 Tony Rinella NEOOC 12 48:31 15:51
9 Elizabeth Finkle 12 50:50 18:10
10 Kostura 12 53:11 20:31
11 Chuck Camps 12 55:18 22:38
12 Meg Clark 12 59:55 27:15
13 Neigh 12 1:00:37 27:57
14 Samantha Nicholson 12 1:05:24 32:44
15 Gibney 12 1:06:01 33:21
16 Jac Currid 12 1:07:54 35:14
17 Kristina Franek NEOOC 12 1:18:41 46:01
18 Treanor 12 1:27:14 54:34
19 Josh Novak 12 1:36:45 1:04:05
20 Gary Wildey 12 1:44:16  1:11:36
Orange (16/16) Club Controls/13 Time Behind

David Garnier 13 1:04:04 -
Jacob Ackerman 13 1:17:02 12:58
Matthew Forcier 2 13 1:27:52 23:48
Mark Booker NEOOC 13 1:30:57 26:53
Peter Johnson T821A 13 1:32:51 28:47
Peter Johnson T821B 13 1:38:10 34:06
Paul Frankmann lost stick 13 1:55:00 50:56
Jim Erickson 13 1:56:39 52:35
Gil Even NEOOC 13 2:05:21 1:01:17
Lance Stalnaker 13 2:37:42 1:33:38
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Brian Higashi

Vagn Steen

Daniel Vaughn

Tom Fritsch

michael hurley 2
Samantha Nicholson 2

Brown (5/5)
Mike Avery

Mike Rossander
Dwight Epling
Jim Satrape
Douglas Chismar

Green (8/8)

Bob Boltz

Sean Hensley

KJ Rufener

Emily Kullman

Grupo Perdido

Jeff Flack

Bob Fotta - Nash Holes
Fred Mailey

Red (21 /1 21)
Walker Ziewitz
Todd Pownell
Colby Gallagher
Brandon Hopkins
Josh Franek

John Pane

Chiori Shimizu
Dan Freeman
Phillip Wadsworth
Steve Johnson
David Dombrowski
Michelle snavely
Peter lannacchiore
Steve Robinson
Scott Branstetter
Alyssa Roberts
Jeffery Wells
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Spencer Allemang
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2:46:33
2:06:45
1:30:30
2:07:36
DNF
DNF

Time
2:10:45
3:48:59
2:45:57
2:46:20
DNF

Time

1:59:59
2:21:07
2:26:36
2:26:51
2:48:32
3:01:12
3:01:14
2:00:53

Time
1:21:58
1:33:05
1:34:58
1:34:59
1:55:09
2:12:59
2:17:35
2:20:55
2:36:17
2:47:01
2:55:47
3:06:42
3:07:38
3:35:13
2:15:59
3:21:19
1:42:05
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

1:42:29

Behind
21:08
26:37
26:52
48:33
1:01:13
1:01:15



